
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 08 mai 2022

INTERCLUBS N1/N2 TOUR1 -  G-E Ouest

265566

EFSRA

100m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 46       Vent : +1.8

1 FAUVET Sarah 1753693 ESF /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''21 N4 950

2 VUADI Melca 1610839 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''81 IR3 837

3 CHATTER Jasmine 1869347 CAF /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13''37 R2 738

4 LOUBETTE Coralie 1969369 JUF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''77 R4 671

5 PARIS Ophely 2367916 JUF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 14''42 D1 569

6 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 ESF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 15''95 D5 363

100m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 49       Vent : +2.7

1 SAC Valentine 1187505 SEF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''13 R1 780

2 MENSAH Joyce-odessa 1565449 ESF /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''38 R2 737

3 FORSTER Raphaella 1978247 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''57 R3 704

4 KONE Fatoumata 2362146 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 14''48 D1 560

5 MILIC Ines 2046073 JUF /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14''91 D2 498

6 SIMON Noemie 1619210 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 15''02 D3 483

100m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 31       Vent : +2.0

1 BOSSE Badou-bereingu (Caf) 2041601 JUM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''88 N4 922

2 DROUILLET Thomas 1319700 SEM /94 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''35 IR3 786

3 HURTE Yvanild 2061910 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11''36 IR3 783

4 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH Anton 1773640 ESM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''59 R1 720

5 BROSSE Matthias 2039046 CAM /05 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 11''69 R1 694

6 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 14''35 D8 172

100m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 35       Vent : +1.9

1 DEVULDER Mathieu 2237424 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''17 IR2 837

2 DADA Corentin 568049 SEM /94 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11''83 R2 658

3 RUSI Marjo (Alb) 2435084 ESM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''97 R3 623

4 MOTHE Hugo 1522080 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''10 R3 591

5 THORN Roman 2146213 ESM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 12''23 R4 560

6 CROYET Matteo 1551197 CAM /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 13''68 D6 271

200m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 14       Vent : +1.6

1 DESGRIPPES Mathilde 1070411 SEF /94 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 25''91 IR2 860

2 HERRAIZ Marie-sophie 2360775 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 26''63 IR3 798

3 PIHET Louise 1039651 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 28''28 R3 664

4 NICOLAS Oceane 2152468 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 28''33 R3 660

5 LEFORT Ophelie 1040670 SEF /95 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 32''95 D5 353

BENDIF Samia 1140601 SEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DQ

DQ motif article17.3.A

200m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 14h 18       Vent : +2.5

1 DANTE Djenebou (Mli) 1650242 SEF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24''72 N3 968

2 JACQUET Anais 2031005 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 26''77 IR4 786

3 MAZZOLINI Margot 1469956 CAF /05 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 28''91 R4 617

4 THERET Zoe 2396264 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 30''41 D1 510

5 LEBRETON Marine 2362706 SEF /99 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 30''54 D1 501

6 GRESSIER Oriane 1516068 JUF /04 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 31''75 D3 423
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200m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 58       Vent : +1.3

1 ANICET Jehan 2008700 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 21''53 N3 991

2 PREVOST Killian 1481572 JUM /03 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 22''93 IR3 802

3 LAURENT Hugo 1387931 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 23''28 IR4 758

4 MARCHAL Maxence 2051950 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 24''04 R2 667

5 COURROUX Gauthier 1228255 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 24''83 R4 578

GOURBEYRE Benjamin 1660124 ESM /00 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DQ

200m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 14h 03       Vent : +0.8

1 MARTINS Krys 2251078 CAM /05 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 23''78 R2 697

2 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 23''81 R2 694

3 DAYAWA Clement 1761210 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 23''95 R2 677

4 FELIX Satya 2203320 CAM /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 24''39 R3 627

5 BOUDAOUCH Sofiane 2332450 JUM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 25''23 R6 535

6 OUANNOUGHI Billel 1193362 CAM /05 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 27''75 D6 305

400m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 04

1 BRESSON Maiwenn 1780843 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 59''22 IR2 863

2 LAGNEAU Sofia 1574116 ESF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 60''83 IR3 809

3 MARTINS Ynola 2251079 ESF /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 61''00 IR3 804

4 AUBERT Steffy 1929123 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 61''37 IR3 792

5 MARTINS Idaline 1266204 ESF /00 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 69''56 R6 547

LAHMAR Lina 1418080 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

400m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 13h 10

1 RAVELOMANIRAKA Mialy 1780972 JUF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 61''44 IR3 789

2 GUERARD Lou Ann 1717636 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 64''27 R2 700

3 CARABASSE Lea 1109136 ESF /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 68''29 R5 582

4 BORCA Audrey 942992 MAF /84 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 68''92 R5 565

BARBERON GARCIA Joanna 2034587 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

400m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 12h 39

1 POTE Maximilien 1223297 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 49''01 N4 918

2 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 49''38 N4 895

3 NIVOIX Karim 1520693 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 50''18 IR1 848

4 MONDOKO Jospin (Caf) 2100321 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 52''36 IR3 724

5 SAGER Lucas 1707126 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 52''52 IR4 715

6 LERUD-TOUSSAINT Axel 2260959 ESM /02 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 55''86 R3 546

400m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 12h 44

1 TAILLANDIER Malo 1936772 JUM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 51''49 IR3 772

2 BAILLY Theo 1155640 SEM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 51''93 IR3 748

3 EBANE MBENG Jean-baptiste 1783802 JUM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 53''45 R1 666

4 SAUVAGE Remi 1521693 JUM /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 56''08 R3 536

5 VINGADASSALOM Logan 1860532 ESM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 56''52 R4 515

6 PIERRET Matthieu 1653703 JUM /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 58''12 R5 445

dimanche 8 mai 2022 19h292 / 14
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800m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 41

1 PELLERIN Solene 2138780 JUF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'24''06 IR3 772

2 VERZELLONI Mina 1996720 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'27''91 IR4 717

3 SOVY Ylona 1236616 JUF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2'28''45 R1 709

4 MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2'32''23 R2 657

5 BOIVIN Marie 1670667 CAF /06 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 2'33''09 R2 646

6 CHARRIAT-KROL Julie 2055945 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2'39''99 R4 557

7 EMPORIO Floryane 1809519 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'41''91 R5 533

8 FEDDAG Nezia 1520674 JUF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'43''62 R5 513

9 ROUJANSKY Clemence 1969441 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'44''69 R6 500

10 MOINY Blanche 1257183 ESF /01 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2'51''61 D3 422

800m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 13h 29

1 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 SEM /97 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1'49''03 N2 1054

2 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1'49''06 N2 1053

3 MICHAUD Paul 1653724 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1'55''36 IR1 879

4 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 SEM /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1'56''66 IR1 845

5 LANGFORD Clement 1576842 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1'58''29 IR2 803

6 BARROS DA SILVA Jose 1289045 SEM /92 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1'59''56 IR3 771

7 MARTINOT Auguste 1429486 SEM /94 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1'59''62 IR3 770

8 RAIMBEAUX Aldo 559433 SEM /89 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 1'59''64 IR3 769

9 THIEBAULT Julyan 1885383 JUM /03 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'05''34 R2 635

10 DUVAL Titouan 1707117 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'05''97 R2 621

11 BROUSMICHE Alexandre 1240904 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'10''84 R4 518

1 500m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 54

1 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4'30''33 N3 974

2 PRAT Elena 1517962 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5'00''94 IR4 765

3 BLANCHARD Chloe 1881019 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5'05''29 R1 738

4 DUMANGIN Clara 2013468 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5'07''01 R1 727

5 NEUMANN Laurianne 1249952 SEF /93 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5'14''68 R2 680

6 BERTHE Emilie 2230824 MAF /85 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5'16''55 R3 669

7 ROBIN Jeanne 1525692 JUF /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5'27''51 R5 605

8 JANICKI Juliette 1927893 SEF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5'31''65 R6 581

9 LECOQ Melissa 1441135 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5'31''70 R6 581

10 JOHANN Juliette 1520680 ESF /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5'43''36 D1 518

11 FALVY Estelle 2227678 SEF /98 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6'11''22 D4 381
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1 500m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 14h 35

1 REBECK Julien 1835172 SEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'53''46 N4 933

2 CHANET Clement 2186520 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'55''11 IR1 913

3 JANICKI Clement 1473509 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4'06''88 IR3 775

4 BIRDAHA Khalid (Mar) 1634035 MAM /86 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'10''06 IR4 740

5 RAU Bastien 1629140 SEM /99 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 4'10''88 IR4 731

6 BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 MAM /84 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4'18''70 R1 648

7 BERTHELIN Arthur 1129382 ESM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'19''16 R2 643

8 POTHIER Arthur 1793598 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4'25''35 R3 582

9 MARTINEZ Justo 2336469 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'33''59 R4 504

10 CHEBLI Adel 2179299 ESM /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4'43''44 R6 419

11 KOBA Enzo 2415277 JUM /03 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'47''70 D1 384

12 CHAUVET Antoine 2419051 JUM /04 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 4'48''69 D1 377

3 000m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 35

1 NIVET Marie 708465 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10'10''23 IR1 883

2 BIGOT-GERMAIN Lise 1765288 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10'34''51 IR2 811

3 NAVACCHIA Marie 393759 MAF /87 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10'51''71 IR4 763

4 NIVET Amelie 419721 MAF /73 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11'09''53 R1 714

5 KLANECEK Delphine 365093 MAF /70 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11'27''71 R3 666

6 WILLEM Laurianne 1870858 MAF /82 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11'28''17 R3 665

7 PERON Anais 2076130 SEF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11'29''14 R3 662

8 NOWAK Clara 2357903 SEF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11'41''69 R4 630

9 NIEGRZYBOWSKI Julia 1196861 SEF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11'56''44 R5 593

10 MAQUIN Amandine 1590085 SEF /89 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 12'37''12 D2 498

11 SOURD Lauren 1206516 SEF /94 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12'47''71 D3 474

12 SAGER Sophie 2069463 MAF /74 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 15'46''22 D8 163

3 000m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 55

1 BARRER Francois 1039877 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8'16''67 N3 960

2 MARTINET Antoine 1114288 SEM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8'35''26 IR1 859

3 GIRARD Florian 1115397 SEM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8'46''99 IR2 798

4 RANVE Hugo 2240080 ESM /02 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9'11''79 R1 676

5 LEBRUN Jules 1188322 JUM /04 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9'19''89 R1 639

6 BARNES Aurelien 836983 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9'40''10 R4 550

7 PHILIPPART Gatien 1556043 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9'55''90 R5 485

8 DUFOREST Guillaume 1694574 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9'59''99 R5 469

9 ZIDANE Mehdi 886963 MAM /78 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 10'05''94 R6 446

10 BIFERALI Bruno 2168303 MAM /86 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10'15''51 D1 410

11 GOMERIEUX Louis 2359114 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11'32''48 D7 177

100m Haies (84) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 22       Vent : +1.7

1 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 SEF /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15''24 IR1 867

2 LAMY Jade 1520685 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 15''94 IR3 786

3 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 ESF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 15''98 IR3 782

4 ESSA MVONDO Kelby 1590808 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18''10 R5 563
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100m Haies (84) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 25       Vent : +1.4

1 BAGHDADI Rayhane 2105532 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''77 R4 595

2 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 CAF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 18''63 R6 514

3 FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 SEF /99 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 18''77 D1 501

4 QUINT Solene 1754581 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20''77 D7 339

MARTIN-DAVOST Justine 1607158 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E DNF

110m Haies (106) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 15h 11       Vent : +0.5

1 CURFS Fabien 895340 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18''33 R6 427

2 DE LA FAYE Jules 1675952 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18''49 R6 409

3 AMIEL Johan 1440613 CAM /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 21''74 D7 126

110m Haies (106) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 15h 14       Vent : +3.3

1 CHEVRIER Adrien 1791649 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''00 R2 593

2 DERUEL Dylan 1437690 SEM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20''36 D4 226

3 AYOUAZ Mammar 1009693 MAM /86 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 26''47 D8 3

400m Haies (76) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 11h 58

1 OUANIS Chaima (Alg) 2059666 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 64''04 N4 907

2 SERRANO Julie 1539230 SEF /97 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 70''77 IR4 731

3 DUPUY Agate 2167625 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 80''00 D3 521

4 RAGETLY Marie-agathe 176588 SEF /89 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 81''84 D4 483

5 BODIN Alexia 1098606 ESF /01 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 86''49 D6 394

400m Haies (76) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 12h 04

1 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 70''70 IR4 733

2 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 SEF /95 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 78''51 D2 552

3 PODOLSKI Suzon 1583395 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 84''30 D5 435

400m Haies (91) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 12h 22

1 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 SEM /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 55''56 IR1 870

2 NEPPER Nattan 1305974 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 57''47 IR3 789

3 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 58''97 IR4 728

4 BRETON Julien 1732225 ESM /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 62''31 R3 601

5 POSTEAUX Theo 1888224 JUM /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 63''53 R4 558

6 GOURNAIL Mathis 2372435 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 68''53 D3 397

400m Haies (91) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 2      à 12h 28

1 GRAL Tom 1418829 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 53''81 N3 948

2 LANGFORD Arthur 1576835 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 58''56 IR4 745

3 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 60''56 R2 666

4 BERTRAND Hadrien 1586829 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 67''33 D2 433

5 NEVEUR Anthony 2154340 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 68''96 D3 384
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3000m Steeple (91) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 16h 15

1 DIDIER Quentin 702351 SEM /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9'35''09 IR1 854

2 DUPUY Nicolas 1430062 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9'40''87 IR2 832

3 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 SEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9'48''14 IR2 804

4 AIMONT Jean Baptiste 1538165 SEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10'02''62 IR4 751

5 MINA Christophe 1333300 JUM /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10'08''92 IR4 729

6 CALLIER Anthony 958299 MAM /81 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10'21''51 R2 685

7 JET Florian 626142 MAM /80 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 10'47''15 R3 599

8 FERT Guillaume 1745711 SEM /91 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10'51''01 R4 587

9 DOMINE Lucas 1266445 JUM /03 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11'27''51 R6 477

10 MARCASSOLI Julien 2351296 MAM /79 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11'57''17 D3 395

11 GRILL Vincent 1168224 SEM /95 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12'26''60 D5 322

12 PEUCHERET-FRANCOIS Julien 1870025 ESM /00 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12'32''25 D5 309

Hauteur / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 MARTIN-DAVOST Justine 1607158 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m70 N4 926

1m601m55 1m65 1m70 1m75

o xxxooo

2 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 ESF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m70 N4 926

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

o xxxxoo

3 MARTINS Ynola 2251079 ESF /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m50 R1 735

1m301m20 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55

o xxxxooxoo

4 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 SEF /99 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m50 R1 735

1m451m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 1m75

o xxx----xxo-

5 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 SEF /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m45 R3 687

1m401m30 1m45

o oo

6 BAGNAROL Tamara 244758 MAF /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m40 R5 640

1m401m30 1m45

o xxxo

6 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 CAF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m40 R5 640

1m301m20 1m40 1m45

o xxxoo

8 MAZZOLINI Margot 1469956 CAF /05 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 1m40 R5 640

1m401m30 1m45

xo xxxo

9 DOLLEZ Faustine 1530966 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m40 R5 640

1m401m30 1m45

o xxxxxo

10 LECOMTE-SOUKHOTINE Louve 2435982 SEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m201m10 1m30

o xxxo

10 MOINY Blanche 1257183 ESF /01 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m201m10 1m30

o xxxo
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Hauteur / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 KADIYOGO Balthazar 1317281 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m05 N4 958

1m901m85 1m95 2m00 2m05 2m10

o xxxxxooxo-

2 KADIYOGO Ernest 1317292 JUM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m00 IR1 914

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80 1m85 1m90 1m95 2m00 2m05 2m10

- -xo-o-o--- xxx

3 HURTE Yvanild 2061910 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m80 R2 741

1m751m70 1m80 1m85

o xxxo-

4 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m70 R5 655

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxx-o-

5 BUECHER Titouan 1309016 ESM /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m65 R6 612

1m651m60 1m70

o xxxo

6 MOUTARDE Mathys 1291497 JUM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m65 R6 612

1m601m50 1m65 1m70

xo xxxxxoo

7 DIDIER Quentin 702351 SEM /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m60 D1 570

1m601m50 1m65

o xxxxo

8 BROSSE Matthias 2039046 CAM /05 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m601m50

o x

8 AMIEL Johan 1440613 CAM /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m601m50

o xxx

8 BEAUPERIN Lucas 1013359 SEM /96 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m50

o

11 DUYME Quentin 1895136 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m501m40 1m60

o xxxxxo

12 MARTINEZ Justo 2336469 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m20 D8 235

1m401m20

o xxx

Perche / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 LUTHAR Zoe 2078409 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m20 IR1 717

3m203m00 3m40

o xxxo

2 FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 SEF /99 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m20 IR1 717

3m203m00 3m40

o xxxxo

3 HAZE Anne-sophie 683631 SEF /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m00 IR3 657

2m402m20 2m60 2m80 3m00 3m20

xo xxxxoxooo

4 HOUDELET Agathe 1394912 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m00 IR3 657

3m002m80 3m20

xxo xxxxxo

5 PIHET Louise 1039651 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m80 R1 597

3m002m80

o xxx

6 CHARTON Jeanne 1305951 ESF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m20 D1 420

2m202m00 2m40

o xxxo

7 GIRAUD Maelle 2413905 SEF /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m80 D5 303

2m001m80

o xxx

8 LEBRETON Marine 2362706 SEF /99 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m60 D7 246

1m801m60 2m00

o xxx-

8 DUPUIS DOMINGUEZ Mathilde 2187659 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m60 D7 246

1m801m60 2m00

o xxx-
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Perche / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 BILLAT Stephane 166860 SEM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m00 N3 994

4m704m60 4m80 4m90 5m00 5m10

o xxxxo-o-

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 SEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m20 IR4 780

4m204m00 4m40

xo xxxo

3 DE LA FAYE Jules 1675952 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m00 R1 727

4m003m80

xo xxo

4 BENEZECH Eric 823676 MAM /70 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m80 R2 674

3m603m40 3m80 4m00

o xxxoxo

4 VANDENHAUTE Lionel 863519 MAM /84 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m80 R2 674

3m803m60 4m00

xo xxxo

6 SEGHIR Celibond 1381678 JUM /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m00 D2 466

2m802m60 3m00 3m20

o xxxoo

7 DUPUY Nicolas 1430062 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m80 D3 414

2m602m40 2m80 3m00

o xxxo-

8 POTHIER Arthur 1793598 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m80 D3 414

2m602m40 2m80 3m00

o xxxxo-

8 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 2m80 D3 414

2m802m60 3m00

o xxxxo

10 SPINOTTI Martial 251274 MAM /69 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 2m20 D6 261

2m402m20 2m60 2m80

o x--

11 SAUVAGE Remi 1521693 JUM /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m00 D7 211

2m00

o

Longueur / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 TSHIBWABWA Sephora 1210651 ESF /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m65 (+0.0) N4 923

+2.95m32 X +1.7 X +1.6 5m65 +0.0 5m51 +1.9 5m52 +2.8

2 LEGRAND Eloise 1324450 ESF /02 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 5m38 (+2.7) IR2 865

+0.55m18 5m27 +0.3 5m38 +2.7 X +1.7 5m36 +2.1 5m18 +0.1

3 LAMY Jade 1520685 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m28 (+0.6) IR3 843

+1.35m01 5m25 +0.7 X +2.2 5m14 +1.8 5m28 +0.6 -

4 COLOMB Solane 1524137 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m80 (+0.3) R3 741

+0.44m76 4m47 +0.2 4m56 +1.2 4m80 +0.3 4m76 +1.9 4m70 +0.1

5 DIZIERE Anais 1135606 ESF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m75 (+2.1) R4 730

+2.14m62 4m75 +2.1 4m53 +2.6 4m66 +2.0 X +2.6 4m50 +1.1

6 MENSAH Joyce-odessa 1565449 ESF /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m61 (+1.0) R5 701

+0.04m25 X +0.0 4m54 +3.2 X +1.8 4m61 +1.0 4m55 +0.0

7 ROUSSEAU Maelle 2403387 CAF /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m61 (+1.3) R5 701

+1.94m52 4m21 +2.0 4m40 +1.5 4m61 +1.3 4m35 +1.6 X +2.7

8 MARTINS Idaline 1266204 ESF /00 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m55 (+1.3) R6 688

+1.84m26 4m20 +0.6 4m46 +2.3 4m52 +1.5 4m06 +1.8 4m55 +1.3

9 QUINT Solene 1754581 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m49 (+0.8) R6 675

+0.84m49 4m29 +0.0 X +1.7 4m41 +1.9 X +1.2 4m31 +0.0

10 CHATTER Jasmine 1869347 CAF /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m32 (+0.9) D1 639

+0.94m32 3m25 +2.3 4m30 +2.8 X +0.6 - -

11 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 ESF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m92 (+1.4) D4 555

+2.5X 3m92 +1.4 3m86 +1.6 X +3.7 X +2.4 X +1.2

12 MILIC Ines 2046073 JUF /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m89 (+1.0) D4 549

+2.93m37 3m31 +2.4 3m40 +2.8 3m42 +2.4 3m89 +1.0 -
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Longueur / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 6m57 (+2.2) IR3 830

+2.26m57 - - 6m43 +1.4 6m52 +1.6 6m20 +0.3

2 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6m21 (+0.0) R1 754

+0.06m21 - - - - -

3 LARIVIERE Florian 1598929 ESM /00 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m88 (+1.9) R4 685

+0.25m70 5m88 +1.9 5m72 +1.6 5m86 +1.8 X +2.3 X +0.0

4 BERTRAND Hadrien 1586829 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m57 (+0.0) R6 620

+0.05m57 - 5m33 +0.0 5m47 +1.9 5m36 +0.1 5m43 +0.0

5 PREVOST Killian 1481572 JUM /03 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m53 (+1.8) R6 612

+0.55m50 5m53 +1.8 5m17 +1.6 - - -

6 PY Sylvain 2287190 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m47 (+2.0) D1 599

+2.05m27 5m09 +1.1 X +3.0 5m47 +2.0 5m32 +2.1 5m07 +0.8

7 POSTEAUX Theo 1888224 JUM /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m37 (+1.9) D1 579

+0.04m96 - 4m93 +1.4 5m06 +1.8 5m37 +1.9 5m17 +0.8

8 LAURENT Hugo 1387931 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m26 (+0.3) D2 556

+0.35m26 X +1.3 5m11 +1.7 - - -

9 LANGFORD Arthur 1576835 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m13 (+0.7) D3 529

- - - 4m85 +1.9 5m13 +0.7 -

10 DOMINE Lucas 1266445 JUM /03 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m60 (+0.0) D5 420

+0.04m60 - - - - -

11 MARTINS Krys 2251078 CAM /05 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m56 (+2.9) D6 412

+0.64m43 4m56 +2.9 - - - -

JEDRAOUI Amin 2157797 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E DNS

- - - - - -

Triple Saut / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 FAUVET Sarah 1753693 ESF /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11m00 (+2.3) IR2 814

+0.010m72 10m16 +1.3 11m00 +2.3 10m60 +0.8 - -

2 FORSTER Raphaella 1978247 CAF /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10m68 (+2.4) IR4 782

+0.010m10 10m39 +0.0 X +0.6 10m68 +2.4 10m59 +1.0 10m42 +0.9

3 HERRAIZ Marie-sophie 2360775 CAF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10m00 (+0.0) R3 715

+0.010m00 9m11 +0.0 - +1.3 - - -

4 GAIGNON Lea 1484024 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m69 (+1.4) R5 684

- - 9m69 +1.4 9m55 +1.2 X +0.8 9m59 +1.6

5 DUPUY Agate 2167625 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9m45 (+1.8) R6 660

+0.19m30 9m45 +1.8 9m39 +1.2 9m32 +0.1 X +1.3 -

6 LOUBETTE Coralie 1969369 JUF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9m34 (+0.1) D1 650

+0.19m34 9m10 +2.1 8m79 +0.2 - - -

7 YAKOVLEV Anastassia 1546482 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m14 (+2.4) D1 630

+0.0X 9m09 +0.0 X +1.2 X +1.1 X +0.9 9m14 +2.4

8 BAGHDADI Rayhane 2105532 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m90 (+1.0) D2 606

+0.18m52 8m73 +0.8 8m90 +1.0 - - -

9 CAILLET Anais 1965269 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8m70 (+1.8) D3 587

+1.98m36 8m18 +0.7 8m39 +1.6 7m83 +2.5 8m22 +1.4 8m70 +1.8

10 ROBIN Jeanne 1525692 JUF /04 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m04 (+1.7) D5 522

+2.07m69 7m96 +2.1 8m04 +1.7 - - -

11 SIMON Noemie 1619210 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 7m67 (+1.6) D7 487

+0.57m32 7m45 +1.9 7m67 +1.6 7m27 +0.8 7m66 +1.7 7m55 +2.0

12 OUAHBA Mina 1797978 JUF /03 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7m44 (+0.6) D7 464

+0.67m44 7m25 +1.8 - - - -
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Triple Saut / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 CURFS Fabien 895340 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m97 (+0.0) R1 742

+1.812m89 12m81 +1.4 12m97 +0.0 11m65 +1.5 - -

2 GRAL Tom 1418829 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m86 (+0.0) R2 731

+0.012m86 - - - - -

3 RICHARD Thomas 2109297 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m19 (+0.7) R4 662

+0.511m55 11m86 +1.8 12m19 +0.7 12m03 +2.3 11m87 +1.8 12m04 +1.8

4 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH Anton 1773640 ESM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m09 (+0.0) R4 652

+1.911m63 11m82 +1.1 11m70 +1.8 11m43 +1.1 12m09 +0.0 -

5 SAGER Lucas 1707126 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11m67 (+1.1) R6 609

+1.311m09 11m34 +1.5 11m67 +1.1 - - -

6 DAYAWA Clement 1761210 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11m36 (+1.0) D1 578

+1.011m36 11m36 +3.3 11m00 +2.2 - - -

7 TAILLANDIER Malo 1936772 JUM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11m15 (+1.7) D1 557

+0.6X 11m15 +1.7 - - - -

8 SANCHEZ Esteban 1699136 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11m08 (+1.2) D2 549

+1.010m30 11m08 +1.2 10m86 +1.2 - - -

9 OUANNOUGHI Billel 1193362 CAM /05 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11m03 (+0.6) D2 544

+0.611m03 10m88 +1.8 11m02 +0.0 - - -

10 JANICKI Clement 1473509 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10m73 (+1.5) D3 514

+1.510m73 10m22 +1.3 10m40 +0.4 10m70 +0.6 - -

11 EVRARD Leo 1067404 SEM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9m49 (+1.6) D7 390

+1.69m49 - X +2.3 - - 9m32 +0.0

12 GOURNAIL Mathis 2372435 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m06 (+0.2) D8 347

+0.29m06 - X +2.7 X +0.3 - -

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 LOMBARDO Anais 1507000 CAF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9m64 R2 564

8m808m92 9m64 9m37 X X

2 DANTE Djenebou (Mli) 1650242 SEF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m46 R5 491

X7m26 X 8m46

3 AISSAOUI Celia 1627885 ESF /02 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8m34 R6 484

7m907m90 8m11 X 8m34 8m34

4 BOCHE Sandrine 1629592 MAF /75 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8m09 R6 468

7m847m41 8m09 7m91 7m64 7m86

5 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 SEF /95 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8m08 R6 468

7m297m62 7m30 7m68 7m90 8m08

6 BARBERON GARCIA Joanna 2034587 CAF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7m92 D1 458

7m717m55 7m72 7m83 7m92 7m71

7 LAHMAR Lina 1418080 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7m83 D1 452

7m757m61 7m61 7m83 7m66 7m83

8 LECOMTE-SOUKHOTINE Louve 2435982 SEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7m41 D2 427

X6m82 6m83 6m31 7m14 7m41

9 MIHOUB Ema 1597564 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7m34 D2 422

7m056m32 6m94 7m01 7m33 7m34

10 SOURD Lauren 1206516 SEF /94 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m55 D4 374

5m426m55 5m83 6m23 5m23 5m90

11 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m13 D8 287

4m73X X 5m13 X 4m88
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Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 SEM /99 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13m66 IR2 744

13m343m08 13m13 13m66 13m44 13m05

2 CROLET Cedric 922744 MAM /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m27 R3 603

11m2711m10 11m13 X - -

3 ALI Yannick 2081486 CAM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10m97 R4 585

10m419m87 10m32 10m80 10m97 9m66

4 KADIYOGO Balthazar 1317281 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m58 R4 562

10m199m68 10m07 10m58 X 10m06

5 HARDY Thierry 2077989 MAM /71 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10m38 R5 551

10m139m93 10m38 9m89 7m87 X

6 BONNENFANT Maximillien 2217998 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10m34 R5 548

10m239m77 10m34 9m13 6m12 9m27

7 PELTIER Clement 658806 SEM /94 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 9m86 R5 520

6m777m11 7m23 7m09 9m86 7m34

8 BERTRAND Stephane 2176606 MAM /77 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m42 R6 494

9m428m83 8m09 8m55 8m93 9m00

9 SPINOTTI Martial 251274 MAM /69 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9m34 R6 489

9m34X 8m91 X X 8m88

10 NIVOIX Karim 1520693 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m89 D1 463

X8m51 8m89 8m06 - -

11 BARRER Antoine 1201149 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m37 D2 432

8m328m37 8m11 8m09 8m30 8m10

12 POSTEAUX Fabien 1864508 MAM /84 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7m89 D3 404

7m717m03 7m89 7m71 6m79 6m79

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 LACAZETTE Laura 2186312 ESF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 35m48 IR3 622

X29m68 32m70 X 32m02 35m48

2 OUAHBA Mina 1797978 JUF /03 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 28m22 R4 490

26m79X 24m96 26m43 28m22 X

3 CASSIER Ana 257575 MAF /62 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 27m56 R5 478

X25m42 27m56 X 25m78 X

4 FERRAND Alizee 1698438 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 27m55 R5 478

24m5024m56 X 22m48 22m98 27m55

5 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 SEF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 24m57 D2 424

20m84X 23m49 21m60 24m57 23m37

6 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 SEF /99 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20m54 D4 351

-18m13 - 20m54 20m15 20m25

7 MINE Sandrine 1122815 MAF /87 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 20m36 D4 347

-19m80 - X 20m36 -

8 JANICKI Juliette 1927893 SEF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 18m72 D5 318

17m24X 18m13 17m70 18m72 18m63

9 MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 18m35 D5 311

17m8418m35 X 18m15 X -

10 ALLAIRE Marie-laure 1981218 MAF /71 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18m11 D5 307

17m8518m11 X X X 17m13

11 BLANCHARD Chloe 1881019 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18m08 D5 306

16m8016m38 X 15m11 15m61 18m08

12 HENRY Virginie 1519488 MAF /73 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 14m64 D7 244

12m9714m64 13m89 13m87 12m70 X
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Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 SEM /98 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 41m97 IR2 730

38m4141m97 39m80 41m77 39m90 39m79

2 HABETS Eric 573649 MAM /83 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 38m09 IR4 660

X38m09 X 37m16 X 38m00

3 KADIYOGO Ernest 1317292 JUM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 36m09 R1 623

33m2836m09 X X X 34m68

4 DADA Corentin 568049 SEM /94 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 29m41 R6 502

26m3828m87 X 29m41 X 26m98

5 HERRGOTT Arnaud 2168381 MAM /83 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 29m04 R6 495

26m9729m04 26m89 27m19 27m48 27m64

6 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 28m85 D1 492

27m19X 28m77 24m14 28m59 28m85

7 BEAUPERIN Lucas 1013359 SEM /96 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 27m57 D1 469

27m5722m79 - 25m46 22m94 23m04

8 AUDURENQ Quentin 1506141 SEM /96 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 24m70 D3 417

X20m21 23m01 24m70 24m36 24m45

9 COURROUX Gauthier 1228255 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 22m77 D4 382

21m0320m75 - 19m49 22m77 X

10 CHEVRIER Adrien 1791649 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20m20 D5 335

20m20X 16m28 15m85 X

11 MARCHAL Maxence 2051950 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 19m89 D5 330

19m89X - X 17m32 18m62

12 HILLERA Hugo 1970924 CAM /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 17m64 D6 289

X15m77 X X 17m64 15m86

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 ZAKKOUR Soukaina (Mar) 1949519 SEF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 60m40 N1 938

60m40X 5m50 55m53 X 58m38

2 AUBERT Steffy 1929123 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 41m32 IR4 632

41m3241m27 X 40m72 39m92 -

3 VERREAUX Deborah 1215483 SEF /97 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 37m39 R2 569

X37m26 X 37m39 X -

4 SANDRIN Domitille 2169111 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 37m07 R2 564

X33m73 X 37m07 X 36m30

5 BOIREAU Audrey 859519 MAF /84 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 35m95 R3 546

35m9535m06 34m79 X 34m50 33m85

6 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 SEF /96 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 35m17 R3 534

X33m08 33m99 30m98 34m40 35m17

7 VALLEE Laura 1453334 JUF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 31m43 R5 474

31m4330m49 X X 29m85 30m01

8 SIRAT Lena 1461564 CAF /06 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 31m20 R5 471

28m7628m76 31m20 30m33 X 30m17

9 SEURE Najia 1269544 MAF /78 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 28m08 D1 421

XX X X 28m08 X

10 GIRAUD Maelle 2413905 SEF /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 23m14 D3 343

23m0020m42 23m14 20m54 20m93 X

11 ROUSSEAUX Marta 1696215 MAF /72 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 20m01 D5 293

17m8720m01 17m68 X 16m89 16m26
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Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 HILLERA Michael 1970925 MAM /77 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 50m13 IR2 736

XX 43m44 50m13 X 46m43

2 ZRIM Olivier 266738 MAM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 47m93 IR3 702

X47m93 X X 45m31 44m74

3 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 ESM / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 42m89 R2 626

XX 42m89 X 40m66 42m41

4 MAREE Quentin 171561 SEM /97 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 38m72 R4 562

XX 38m72 X X -

5 VIARD Olivier 1292025 MAM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 38m70 R4 562

X38m70 X 36m13 38m32 36m61

6 THOMAS Patrice 656946 MAM /66 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 31m83 D1 458

26m3631m83 X 31m40 X X

7 TANGUY Michel 1551586 MAM /54 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 26m83 D4 382

26m0926m83 X X X X

8 VANDENHAUTE Lionel 863519 MAM /84 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 25m90 D4 368

22m7622m12 25m28 25m90 23m84 X

9 AUBRY Marc 654024 MAM /69 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 21m99 D6 309

20m0621m99 20m82 21m22 18m57 20m07

10 DROUILLET Thomas 1319700 SEM /94 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19m85 D7 277

-X - X 18m41 19m85

11 CROYET Matteo 1551197 CAM /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 19m45 D7 271

17m7518m83 18m98 X 19m45 18m23

12 BARROS DA SILVA Jose 1289045 SEM /92 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 12m86 D8 171

11m7612m86

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 PATIN DE SAULCOURT Celine 2435471 MAF /76 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 27m31 R5 477

X27m03 23m86 26m33 26m14 27m31

2 CAILLET Anais 1965269 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 27m05 R5 472

27m0523m21 X 26m17 20m51 X

3 HOUDELET Agathe 1394912 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 26m41 R6 460

25m6126m41 25m10 X 24m61 25m36

4 GAIGNON Lea 1484024 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25m81 D1 449

22m9724m32 22m00 24m58 25m81

5 JOUVANTE Tyfenn 2394167 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 25m49 D1 443

X25m42 25m49 24m26 25m02 X

6 REGNAULT Camille 1297141 JUF /04 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 21m70 D3 374

20m1412m41 20m00 X 21m70 18m62

7 HENROT Lou 1323594 JUF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20m69 D4 356

20m6920m57 X 18m61 19m22 X

8 HAZE Anne-sophie 683631 SEF /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 20m27 D4 348

19m7517m74 18m95 17m66 X 20m27

9 LUTHAR Zoe 2078409 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m93 D5 324

X18m93 X 13m80 13m98 18m52

10 DESGRIPPES Mathilde 1070411 SEF /94 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m81 D7 231

X13m81 10m61 9m95 12m66 10m81

11 LEFORT Ophelie 1040670 SEF /95 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11m87 D8 195

9m8311m87 9m63 8m68 X X
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Javelot (800 G) / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1

1 MOUTARDE Mathys 1291497 JUM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 64m15 N3 876

X61m35 64m15 59m67 - -

2 COULAUD Samuel 657612 SEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 56m54 IR2 769

56m5446m13 52m63 50m66 50m78 X

3 SANCHEZ Esteban 1699136 CAM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 50m79 IR4 688

45m2644m60 X 50m79 49m13 45m69

4 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 SEM /91 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 49m27 IR4 666

49m2742m23 48m38 X - -

5 LEMOINE Maxime 1295507 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 46m60 R2 629

XX X 42m17 46m60 -

6 BENEZECH Eric 823676 MAM /70 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 39m18 R5 525

39m1838m66 - - - -

7 AISSAOUI Farid 642797 MAM /74 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 38m42 R6 514

38m1137m77 36m75 35m95 38m42 X

8 BRIARD Vivien 979542 MAM /83 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 36m91 D1 493

X36m91 X 32m89 33m67 34m26

9 TIEBEKABE Yendountie (Tog) 1754407 SEM /91 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 33m83 D2 450

31m50X 33m83 - - -

10 BRETON Julien 1732225 ESM /02 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 31m73 D3 420

31m73X X X X 31m41

11 BLOQUEL Gauthier 1618568 ESM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 28m60 D5 376

25m0423m77 27m44 28m60 - -

12 PEUCHERET-FRANCOIS Julien 1870025 ESM /00 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14m17 D8 175

14m1711m59 13m96 13m49 - -

3 000m Marche / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 11h 21

1 MILLE Agathe 1501503 JUF /04 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 14'25''12 N2 891

2 MILLE Angele 1577846 ESF /01 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 15'18''08 N4 799

3 DEMON Sonia 1829922 MAF /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15'35''82 N4 770

4 TOMEZAK Celia 1391568 CAF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16'44''15 IR3 662

5 BOIREAU Audrey 859519 MAF /84 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19'04''83 R6 464

6 DENIS Manon 2378321 CAF /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20'00''70 D2 395

7 CHAMBERLIN Solene 1704794 SEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20'27''47 D2 364

8 ROUSSEAUX Marta 1696215 MAF /72 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 20'58''08 D3 330

9 HENRY Virginie 1519488 MAF /73 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 21'34''12 D4 293

STEVENOT Fleur 2075834 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E DQ

5 000m Marche / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 10h 34

1 MILLE Olivier 1663623 MAM /72 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 24'28''87 IR3 725

2 BONNOMET Arthur 1206477 ESM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25'24''33 R1 664

3 AUBRY Simon 1576879 CAM /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 25'56''42 R1 630

4 LAMOURY Maximilien 677711 SEM /96 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 28'39''39 R6 471

5 HONOREZ Denis 1709176 MAM /80 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 30'54''66 D2 356

6 GUETAT Gerard 1350207 MAM /62 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 31'17''23 D3 338

7 FERREIRA Bruno 723640 MAM /79 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 36'13''12 D8 149

8 MONDOKO Jean-faustin (Caf) 1622105 MAM /74 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 37'58''51 D8 100

9 BILLAUDEL Jean-philippe 2233435 MAM /82 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 41'53''23 D8 25

10 DA SILVA Matthieu 2298902 MAM /84 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 45'38''65 D8

AUBERT Maxime 2404316 SEM /97 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E DQ
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 28
Pts

1 G-EDac reims*
(1- LAHMAR Lina JU/04 F, 2- HOUDELET Agathe JU/04 F, 3- BARBERON GARCIA Joanna CA/05 F, 4- FAUVET Sarah ES/02 F)

51 49''47 917

2 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- TSHIBWABWA Sephora ES/02 F, 2- SAC Valentine SE/96 F, 3- VUADI Melca CA/06 F, 4- BENDIF Samia SE/99 F)

51 49''86 902

3 G-ECharleville mezieres athletisme*
(1- MAZZOLINI Margot CA/05 F, 2- HERRAIZ Marie-sophie CA/05 F, 3- LAMY Jade CA/05 F, 4- DUPUY Agate CA/06 F)

08 51''87 828

4 G-ETroyes omnisports
(1- LOUBETTE Coralie JU/03 F, 2- COLOMB Solane CA/06 F, 3- NICOLAS Oceane CA/05 F, 4- FORSTER Raphaella CA/05 F)

10 52''49 806

5 G-ECo Champagne Aa  *
(1- MILIC Ines JU/04 F, 2- MARTINS Ynola ES/02 F, 3- ROBIN Jeanne JU/04 F, 4- LEBRETON Marine SE/99 F)

51 55''90 690

6 G-EGrac athletisme*
(1- SIMON Noemie CA/06 F, 2- FOGOLA Cassandre ES/01 F, 3- MARTINS Idaline ES/00 F, 4- CAILLET Anais SE/98 F)

08 60''22 555

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 17
Pts

1 G-EEfs reims a. *
(1- DEVULDER Mathieu ES/00 M, 2- EL MAATTAL Zakaria SE/88 M, 3- BOSSE Badou-bere (CAF) JU/03 M, 4- ANICET Jehan ES/01 M)

51 42''67 889

2 G-EDac reims*
(1- GOURBEYRE Benjamin ES/00 M, 2- DROUILLET Thomas SE/94 M, 3- DAYAWA Clement CA/06 M, 4- MONDOKO Jospin (CAF) CA/05 M)

51 44''45 775

3 G-ECo Champagne Aa  *
(1- SAUVAGE Remi JU/04 M, 2- HURTE Yvanild ES/02 M, 3- DADA Corentin SE/94 M, 4- TIEBEKABE Yendou (TOG) SE/91 M)

51 44''62 765

4 G-ETroyes omnisports
(1- LANGFORD Arthur CA/05 M, 2- LAURENT Hugo CA/05 M, 3- JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH A ES/01 M, 4- FELIX Satya CA/06 M)

10 44''86 750

5 G-ECharleville mezieres athletisme*
(1- THORN Roman ES/01 M, 2- DERUEL Dylan SE/97 M, 3- MARCHAL Maxence CA/06 M, 4- TAILLANDIER Malo JU/03 M)

08 45''71 699

6 G-EGrac athletisme*
(1- COURROUX Gauthier ES/01 M, 2- BROSSE Matthias CA/05 M, 3- SPINOTTI Nathan JU/04 M, 4- OUANNOUGHI Billel CA/05 M)

08 47''54 596

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 400m / SEF (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 18h 07
Pts

1 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- KOLACZEK Amandine ES/01 F, 2- RAVELOMANIRAKA Mialy JU/03 F, 3- PELLERIN Solene JU/03 F, 4- DANTE Djenebou (MLI) SE/89 F)

51 4'11''22 817

2 G-ETroyes omnisports
(1- SOVY Ylona JU/03 F, 2- MOUMIN Aicha ES/01 F, 3- SERRANO Julie SE/97 F, 4- LAGNEAU Sofia ES/01 F)

10 4'14''48 794

3 G-EDac reims*
(1- MENSAH Joyce-odessa ES/02 F, 2- BLANCHARD Chloe JU/04 F, 3- WILLEM Laurianne MA/82 F, 4- DESGRIPPES Mathilde SE/94 F)

51 4'22''37 739

4 G-EGrac athletisme*
(1- MARTINS Idaline ES/00 F, 2- BORCA Audrey MA/84 F, 3- MAHIEU Charlotte SE/98 F, 4- ROLLIN Meline SE/98 F)

08 4'27''51 705

5 G-ECharleville mezieres athletisme*
(1- CHAMBERLIN Solene SE/98 F, 2- FEDDAG Nezia JU/03 F, 3- AUBERT Steffy JU/04 F, 4- PARIS Ophely JU/03 F)

08 4'32''95 669

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 400m / SEM (08/05/2022)      Finale 1      à 17h 46
Pts

1 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- NALIALI Christopher SE/92 M, 2- POTE Maximilien ES/00 M, 3- NEPPER Nattan JU/04 M, 4- SEVERIN Romain ES/01 M)

51 3'17''29 939

2 G-ETroyes omnisports
(1- NKOLO EYANGO Helmut SE/92 M, 2- DHAINAUT Clement SE/97 M, 3- BAILLY Theo SE/99 M, 4- ROTH Charles Emmanue SE/91 M)

10 3'25''66 827

3 G-ECharleville mezieres athletisme*
(1- BARROS DA SILVA Jose SE/92 M, 2- NIVOIX Karim SE/98 M, 3- JANICKI Clement ES/02 M, 4- DUPUY Nicolas ES/02 M)

08 3'30''93 761

4 G-ECo Champagne Aa  *
(1- SAGER Lucas ES/02 M, 2- PREVOST Killian JU/03 M, 3- DUVAL Titouan ES/02 M, 4- MARTINS Krys CA/05 M)

51 3'34''90 712

5 G-EGrac athletisme*
(1- LERUD-TOUSSAINT Axel ES/02 M, 2- RAIMBEAUX Aldo SE/89 M, 3- MARTINOT Auguste SE/94 M, 4- ROLLIN Theo ES/01 M)

08 3'38''35 672

6 G-EDac Reims*
(1- BARRER Antoine SE/93 M, 2- THIEBAULT Julyan JU/03 M, 3- VASSOGNE Robin SE/98 M, 4- BARRER Francois SE/93 M)

51 3'39''41 659
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